OTKPbITbIV YEMMUOHAT
BEJIAPYCU MO MJIABAHUIO
HA KOPOTKOW BOAE

7-10 AEKABPA 2022

B @I

OTKpbITbIV YemnuoHaT Benapycy Ha KOpOTKOI Boie

Bpecr, 7. - 10.12.2022

AuctaHuma 20 My>umHbl, 100m BonbHbIA CTUMb OTKpbITbIE
08.12.2022 - 10:47 PesynbTathl MpeasapuTenbHbIi
MwupoBoWi pekopa 44.84 CHALMERS, Kyle AUS Kazan (RUS) 29.10.2021
Pekoppg EBponbl 4494 LEVEAUX, @maury FRA Rijeka (CRO) 13.12.2008
Pekopg, PBb 47.08 TEKAPCKWW, puropuii BLR Brest 19.12.2020
KMC : 54.50 / MC :50.40 / MCMK : 46.60
Ouku: FINA 2022
MecTo o poxneHus Bpemsa Ouku 50m 100m
1. CKOMOPOLKO, PycnaH 97 poaHeHcKass 061acTb 47.85 822 QMC 22.81 25.04
2. BYCOB, EBrenuii 01  MwHckas obnacTb 49.32 751 QMC 23.93 25.39
3. MACKOKEBWY, MnatoH 05 Fomenbckas o6nactb 49.82 729 Q MC 23.98 25.84
4. MAKAPEBWM, Bnagucnas 05 BpecTckasa obnactb 49.86 727 QMC 23.62 26.24
5. KYXAPEHKO, AmuTpuii 04 Fomenbckas ob6nactb 49.89 726 Q MC 24.17 25.72
6. BYBEHWH, EBrexuii 01 Fomesnbckas obnactb 50.05 719 QMC 24.08 25.97
7. WYNbrA, OmuTpuii 03  MwuHckas obnacTb 50.55 697 QKMC 24.34 26.21
8. WEBYEHKO, Hukuta 06 MwuHcK 50.56 697 QKMC 23.58 26.98
9. CTONAPYYK, Cepreii 04  Bpectckas obnactb 50.70 691 QKMC 23.78 26.92
10. KYXAPEHOK, AHgpeii 02  MwuHCK 50.80 687 QKMC 24.34 26.46
11. 3AWLIEB, ne6 02 Morunésckasi 06nacTb 51.04 678 QKMC 24.27 26.77
12. WWMAHOBWY, CtaHuncnas 05  MwuHcK 51.32 667 QKMC 24.68 26.64
13. ®POJIOB, AnekcaHgp 04  MwuHCK 51.40 663 QKMC 23.80 27.60
14. KOBAJEB, Unba 00 Fomenbckas obnactb 51.45 661 QKMC 24.48 26.97
15. KPEWYK, NBaH 05 Towmernbckas obnacTb 51.65 654 QKMC 24.10 27.55
16. MUXAW/OB, PomaH 06  MwuHCK 51.72 651 QKMC 25.18 26.54
17. XOMKO, AnekcaHap 06 IpoaHeHckas obnacTtb 52.01 640 QKMC 24.80 27.21
18. TOHYAP, NBaH 07 BpecTtckasn obnacTb 52.04 639 QKMC 25.00 27.04
19. XXYKOB, AnekcaHap 06 MwuHckas obnacTb 52.05 639 QKMC 25.00 27.05
BOKWI, EBreHuit 03 Morunnésckasi 06n1acTb 52.05 639 QKMC 24.65 27.40
21. XYPBATOB, AHgpeii 04  Tlowmernbckas o6nacTb 52.06 638 RKMC
22. NMONAK, Janumn 06 MuHckas obnactb 52.13 636 R KMC 24.19 27.94
23. NANbKOB, AHpgpeii 06 Fomesnbckast obnactb 52.16 635 KMC 24.43 27.73
24. EPMONOBWY, CsAatocnas 05 MWuHCK 52.21 633 KMC 24.40 27.81
25. [EPBEHEB, Makcum 03  Burebckas obnactb 52.39 626 KMC 24.58 27.81
26. HOXHOBEL, Bnagucnas 05  MwuHck 52.64 618 KMC 24.98 27.66
27. AKNMUYYK, ApceHuii 07 Morunésckas 0651acTb 52.67 617 KMC 24.93 27.74
28. HOBWKOB, Hukuta 06  MwuHCK 52.82 611 KMC 24.67 28.15
OAHKEBWY, MartBeii 06 MwuHckas o6nacTb 52.82 611 KMC 24.99 27.83
30. EBOACEB, Nnbsa 04  MwuHCK 52.93 607 KMC 25.60 27.33
31. JIEBKOBWHY, Bnagucnas 05  MwuHckK 52.97 606 KMC 25.31 27.66
BE3BOPOALKO, Bagum 05  MwuHck 52.97 606 KMC 25.06 27.91
33. >KAPKEBWY, Kupunn 04  MwuHCK 53.09 602 KMC 25.14 27.95
34. NNTBUNHOB, MatBeit 04 [omesnbckast obnactb 53.12 601 KMC 25.46 27.66
35. XXIYHOBCKWW, Hukuta 05  MwuHcK 53.18 599 KMC 24.77 28.41
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®EAOTOB, Bagum
POMAHOB, Mapk
METPYLWEHKO, MaTBeii
BbIYKOB, Vnbs
COBOJIEBCKUW, Ine6
IDKEXKOPA, VBaH
MYPALLKO, Hukuta
PYOEBWY, l'epmaH
MBAHOB, Vropb
BYC/OB, Erop
rONYbBEL, T'neb
3YINKOB, Erop
LUTENBbMAX, Bnagucnas
MOXOAH4A, 3axap
KAHAHOBWMY, Nropb
POMAHYEHKO, Erop
OPUNNUNTMIOBINY, Huknta
LWEWH, Huknta
BE/INYKO, Bnagucnas
KOJIOHULIKIA, Anekceii
BEbIKOB, ApceHuii
OENOK, Erop
AHTOLLUOK, Hukonai
BOJIKOB, Makcum
BOPNCOB, Bsauyecnas
KNTMMOBEL, Erop
KOPCAK, ApTém
LHEBYYK, Huknta
MMNHYYK, Unbsa
KA3SMEPYYK, JaHuun
MAPCWMKOB, KoHCTaHTUH
CTAPOBOWTOB, AnekcaHap
MAPXYTUK, Bnagucnas
CKYPATOBWY, Makcum
FTONOBH4A, MNnatoH
CONOBEWN, Kupunn
LUAXPAEB, Anekceii
MY3UNYYK, KoHCTaHTUH
BETb, ApTém

KO3AK, nbs

LLYHBKO, l'eopruii

DSQ YEPHbIW, Hukonaii

o poxneHus
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MuHCK
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pogHeHCcKkass 06nacTb
MuHCK
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MuHckas o6n1acTb
MuHCK
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Morunnésckasi 06n1acTb
BpecTtckasn obnactb
MunHCK

Fomenbckasa obnactb
FoMenbckas o06nacTb
MunHCK

BpecTtckasn obnactb
MuHCK
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BpecTtckasn obnactb
MuHCK
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59.12
52.18

Oukn
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50m

25.47
25.24
25.28
25.49
25.72
25.34
25.17
25.88
26.24
26.36
26.16
25.56
25.76
26.19
25.58
26.71
26.53
26.13
26.36
25.83
26.12
26.92
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27.34
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100m

27.98
28.40
28.39
28.24
28.16
28.68
28.88
28.22
27.91
27.91
28.22
28.85
28.67
28.39
29.03
27.96
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29.48
29.74
31.36
27.52
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OTKpbITbIV YemnuoHaT Benapycy Ha KOpOTKOI Boie
Bbpecr, 7. -10.12.2022

Anctanuua 20, MyxunHbl, 100m BosbHebIli ctune, MpepsaputenbHbiii, OTKpbITbIE

MecTo o poxneHus Bpemsa Ouku 50m 100m

DNS CEOAKOB, Nnbs 07 Tomenbckas 06nacTb
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